Registered Name

Breezy Point's Annabelle
Breezy Point's Annie
Dakota Drift B'Shota

East Lake's Benelli

Four Strong Winds Fandango
VW Herz und Seele's Olivia
Herz und Seele's Opus
Herz und Seele's Quest
Herz und Seele's Quincey
Herz und Seele's Saiga
Herz und Seele's Susanna
Idlewild Prairie's Althea
Pheasantly View's Bandy
Pheasantly View's Beretta
Rice Creek's Carly Girl
Sable Point's Aven

Snowy Oaks Becka
Snowy Oaks Brighton
Snowy Oaks Brinn

Snowy Oaks Flicka

Spring Creek's Birdie
Spring Creek LM Chloe
Square One Cecelia

Tundra Miracle Queen's Chickade

Wapiti River Bailey
Wapiti River Brigid
Wapiti River Britt

Willow Hill's Blitzen
Yarra vom Buphoff

Born
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2022
2019
2021
2021
2020

2021
2021
2021
2017
2019

LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA

LMAA
LMAA

LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
LMAA
NAV

LMAA
LMAA
LMAA

LMAA
ZGM

Natural Hip Joint
Registry  Ability Test Advanced Hunt Test Conf.
NAT 102 (I1) Excellent
UPT 184 (1) Excellent
NAT 112 (1) Good
NAT 112 (1) Excellent
NAT 112 (1) Good-excel.
HAE 68 (vg)  AHAE176 (vg), VW HZP 200 (exc) Good-excel.
HAE 68 (vg)  AHAE 166 (vg) Fair
NAT 108 (1) Excellent
HAE 68 (vg) AHAE 160 (good) Excellent
NAT 99 (11) Good
NAT 95 (1ll), H Good
NAT 108 (1) Excellent
NAT 98 (ll1) Excellent
NAT 98 (l11) Good-excel.
HAE 69 (vg) Excellent
UT 168 (1) Good
NAT 108 (1) Good-excel.
NAT 110 (1) Excellent
NAT 108 (1) Excellent
NAT 108 (1) Excellent
NAT 112 (1), HZ UPT 163 (Il), AHAE 165 (vg) Good
NAT 97 (l11) Excellent
NAT 108 (1) Good-excel.
NAT 106 (1) UT 173 (1) DI =0.25
NAT 93 (I1) Fair
NAT 102 (Il) Good
NAT 97 (I1) Good-excel.
NAT 81 (ll1) Excellent
HAE 67 (vg) AHAE 182 (vg) Excellent

LMAA Females Approved for Breeding - 07/21/2024

Ht
cm

58
58
60
62
58
59
61
61
61
63
60
62
61
60
59
58
63
61
62
58
64
62
64
62
63
61
61

61
62

Wit
Ibs
49
51
61
53
50
58
59
52
65
53
49
54
55
56
52
51
57
52
65
50
56
59
55
56
50
55
63

50
57

Litters PPAs
1

1
1
1
1
2
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1

Pups
7
10
8
9
7
13

©

10

11

10
11

10

State
Wi
Wi
CA
NJ

ID
MN
MN
MT
MN
Wi

Mi
MT

AK
ND
MN
AL
MN
MN
MN
MN

IA
SD
AK
AK
MN
(6{0)
MN

MN
MN

Owner
Melotik
Melotik
Rivera
Jones
Basham
Nichols/Bernu
Selstad
Smith
Freeman
Mortensen
Kokx

Smith
Wittenberg
Schmid
Haas/Brandt
Banks
Becklin
Schield
Niemi
Shreve
Carter
Ehresmann
Wittenberg
Miracle
Henning
Crego
Becklin

Henning
Bernu






